;}fle}l‘LARIZATION PLAN U/R 26 (2a & 2b) OF K.M.C. BUILDING RULE 2009 OF
PREM REE) STORIED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING HEIGHT - 9. 9TSM. AT KMC.
- NO ISES NO.-232/20/1, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, WARD - 142, BOROUGH -
1900 LTR (10 M) COR XVI,PS. - HARIDEVPUR, UNDER THE KOLKATA MUNICIPAL

PORATION.

VIDE BUi pING PERMIT NO:- 2022160390, DATED:- 05.12.2022.
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SPECIFICATIONS
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PROPOUTION OF LIME TERRACING - 227
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PERMISSIBLE GROLND COVERAGE - 19,13 Sa
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L, e or . A5 PER SANCTION PROPOSED + 15 479 Sa.m (20 $50%)
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é 1 ASSESSEE o - T1-1L2-05-0749-9 P
E EXECUTED GROUND COVERAGE - 15 829 Sa n (88 330%)
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AS PER SANCTION F AR « 147
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28) DETALS OF REGISTERED DEED
DEED MO - 149702304 . BOOK NO - 1,

VOL NO- 437-2022 . PAGE- 88072 'TO 88092
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3 AS PER SANCTION TOTAL COVERED AREA EXCLUDING THE
SPACES EXEWPTED IN THIS RLLE - 316 797 SO M.
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. o0 uaares. DATE OF ReGISTRATION - 31-08-2022 ICTED BTG MALE= 30.69,30 0

(ADSR- 8w )
DATE OF ReGISTRATION - 22.02.2022

EXECUTED TOTAL COVERED AREA EXCLUDING THE SPACES|
2 C) DETLS of REG DEED OF BOUNDARY DECL | xg) =
29,50, or nec. pEED 00 3 EXEWPTED IN THIS RULE - 316 797 50 1

TOTAL EXECUTED AREA
2D) DETALS OF POWER OF ATTORNEY- EXEMPTED IN THIS RULE= 30.69 SQ M.
DEED NO - 140705112 . BOOK NO - I .
VOL. MO - 1607-2022 . PAGE- 178725 TO IT8741 |5 GROSS TOTAL COVERED AREA (AREA INCLUDING
(ADSR: THE SPACES EXEMPTED IN THIS RULE) = 347 487 SQ.M

KABARDANGA

DATE OF REGISTRATION - 08.04. 2022
6. AREA OF STAIR MEAD ROOM - 13.008 SO M
3.A) AREA OF LAND (AS PER DEED)

*3K-00 CH-13 SO F = 201.877 SQ.M. 7. A) AREA OF O M. RESERVOIR = & 94 SO

e B) AREA OF LAND (AS PER B/D) B) AREA OF SERVICE TOILET = 30 5Q M
=2K-15CH - 2232 SOF = 198562 SQM,

AS PER_ SANCTION
L NO OF TENEMENTS - 6 NOS A TOTAL CAR PARKING (REQUIRED) = | NO
B CAR PARKING PROVIDED = 2 NOS
718 5. SIZE OF TENEMENTS - <50 SA.M.- 2 NOS. C CAR PARKING AREA + 27 797 S M
50-75 SQ.M - L NOS.
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EXECUTED CAR PARXING
6. AS PER SANCTION A TOTAL CAR PARKING (REQUIRED) * | NO
A AREAOF GROUND FLOOR = IIS 829 SO M B CAR PARKING PROVIDED - | NOS.
B. AREAOF FIRST FLOOR - 15.629 SQ M. C. CAR PARKING AREA = 13.987 SO.M

SITE PLAN
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3 7. EXECUTED AREA [
A OUND FLOOR = 115 829 SAH. | ™ ToTAL AREA OF LOFT = 3292 SO M.
B AREA OF FIRST FLOOR = U5.829 SO.M.
C. AREA OF SECOND FLOOR = 115 829 SQ.H. ATED A
5. TOTAL COVERED AREA 347487 SOM. | Toqas ARCA oF LOFT = 4 295 SOM.

RELAXATION OF STAIR WIDTH HAS BEEN DONE AS PER
OF BULLDING RULE 2009 VIDE NOTIFICATION

NO - LBO/MA/O/C/38-13/20i2 DALY ISSLED BY

DG (BLDG) DATED - 21.10.200.
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12. AREA OF TERRACE = IS 829 SO M
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OEPTH OF SEPTIC TANK & 5.UG RESEV SHOWD NOT
EXCEEDS THE DEPTH OF BULDING FOUNDATION
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T BUILDING OF 2009
PLAN OF 600 GLS CAPACITY —— |z BUILDING IS FIT FOR USE FOR WHICH IT HAS BEEN RE
SEMI U/G WATER RESERVOIR. PLAN OF 30 USERS SEPTIC TAN L ume s
SEMECES. | 23] THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN AND DRAWING OF BOTH FOLGATION Lo
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AND ALL THE MATERIALS (TYPE & GRADE) HAVE BEEN USED
STRICTLY IN ACCORDANCE WITH GENERAL AND DETAILED
SPECIFICATIONS NO PROVISIONS OF THE KOLKATA MUNICIPAL -
CT 1980 AND KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION i
VIOLATED IN COURSE OF WORK THE ¢, el o ¢
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B 4] B LOADS AS PER NATIONAL BUILDING CODE OF INDIA (LATEST Clans - 1, Rogd. Ne 11
REVISION) AND CERTIFIED THAT IT IS SAFE AND STABLE INALL o Kofkataanicips Corporation

/6125, Chandes Viiiage

K.M.C. USED ONLY RESPECT. 5.0 Mirsdmpon, Keivara - 100 687
BIPLOB KUMAR BOSE
LBS/1/168
SIGNATURE OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER/L B.S
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DECLARATION OF OWNER

* 1. DO HEREBY DECLARE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT

© 1. SHALL ENGAGE L.B.S AND E S.E. DURING CONSTRUCTION
* 1 SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTION OF LB.S. AND ESE
DURING CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING (AS PER B S. PLAN)
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s H *  KMC AUTHORITY WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR
; wrom s STRUCTURAL STABILITY OF THE BUILDING AND ADJOINING
4 3300X2724 H STRUCTURES.
4 - «  IF ANY SUBMITTED DOCUMENTS ARE FOUND TO BE FAKE, THE
- s K M.C. AUTHORITY WILL REVOKE THE SANCTION PLAN.
£ « THE CONSTRUCTION OF WATER RESERVOIR AND SEPTIC v::e
H WILL BE UNDERTAKEN UNDER THE Gl OFLBS /
> DRG. TITLE:  PLANS, SECTIONS, ELEVATION, o Cpdlegtpilis ““"“"M by
*  DURING |NSPECTION PLOT 'ﬁﬁx&';vrw
Y DRAWN BY.- SULATA ROY ARDING
i i v s
RO K WATER 1100, 1:50, ]m BY: i
1:600, 1:4000
Fomr s
3900 WIDE BLACK TOP ROAD (MAINTAINED BY K.M.C.) = I
ARCHITECT 8 ENGINEERS 'c"'m",m Ao o
SECOND FLOOR PLAN 64LA, CHANDER VILLAGE ROAD, '
SROUNDIFLOOR FLAN FIRST FLOOR PLAN o KOLKATA- 700082
sl CZT PHONE NO. -~ 9874030752 /9804230522
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